RESOLUTION NO. 75-13

BUDGET TRANSFERS

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, INDIANA, that the City Controller may

adjust the appropriations of the folleowing budgets, to-wit:

EQARD OF SAFETY

From 21 ~ Communication & transportation

To 26 ~ Contractual Services

HUMAM RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

From 21 - Communication & Transportation

To 25 - Repairs
32 - Garage & Motor Supplies

APPROVED MAY / , 1975

&férlan C. De 5t. Croix, Presm@%nt
Common Council g

$77.00
$77.00
$500.00
$200.00
300.00

Francms = %ccloskey, Maygf
City of Bloomington i



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON

Interdepartmental Memo

Common - Council SUBI:

FROM: -

Budget Transfers

Controller . DATE: 4/21/75

A copy of Claim is attached from Depositions, Inc., which expense

was incurred by the Board of Safety at a hearing on February Z8th.

Since the Peolice Department;has no money in any fund to take care of
this, and the Board of Works is really not reSponsible, T have requested
the Beard of Safety to assume responsibility for payment. For them to
do so, it will necgssitate a Budget Transfer within the Board o% Safety
Budget. Their request is that $77.00 be transferred from their travel

account, #21, to a Contractual Service Account - #26.

" PHONE 812~—~332-94515-—--—-s:
| Federal 1D, No. 35-1170577
-DEPOSITIONS, INC. '

COURT REPORTING SYSTEM

SECOND FLOOR, ROOM 200

205 SOUTH WAINUT §
7 TREET
BLOOMINGTON, INDIANA 47401

Feb. 21, 1975

g _ C%ty of Bloomington ‘
- City office Bullding
| East Thirg Street
/ Bloomington, Ing, L4rhor

;%SE SEND Arr PAYMENTS TO:
SITIONS, INC., 121 S. COLLEGE av.

E,. BLOOMINGTON, IND. 47401
FOR SERVICES RENDERED; | |

Récording Board or Safety Hearing

February 20, 1975 # 77.00

(In the event this is later tranécribéd
>

will be allowed, ) Proper credit

'J“"‘F‘ £

R Pl A ST T T L

S ST

rim bty
S S

gt m

ey




CITY OF BLOOMINGTON

Interdepartmental Memo

TO:\Mlke Corbett po— Budget Transfer

/m“ﬂkﬁpr744%¢Mf

' &/‘«Mb&%ﬁ )

) .
e
FROM: " errij§€ DATE: &

The following budeget transfers are necessary in order
to provide funds to operate the car recently re-assigned
to the Department of Human Resources, The vehicle was
transferred from the Board of Works to Human Resources on
April 10,

Human Resgources Department

$200 from Item 21, Communication and Transportation,
- to Item 25, Repairs. :

- $300 from Item 21, Communication and Transportation,
to  TItem 32, Garage and Motor,

Thanksg., .

Dk,

-

s e o den submilld P He
W%w wnll ﬂ@/iaxé 7 Proans fev |




(e & F BLE}GMIN{BTC}N/

PO BOX 100, MUNIGIPRAL BLDG,, BLOOMINGTON, INOIANA 47401

Board of
Public Safely

April 23, 1975

Bloomington City Council
Affairs Office

Municipal Building

P.0O. Box 100

Bloomington, Indiana 47401

Gentlemen:

The Board of Safety in 1ts meeting of April 21, 19275, has moved
and approved the transfer of $77.00 from the Travel fund of the
Board of Safety budget to the Cantractual Sexrvices portion of
the Board of Safety budget, from line 21 to line 26, to pay a
claim voucher of Depositions, Inc.

Please take whatever steps are necessary to affect this transfer
on our behalf. The transfer was made necessary by a recording
of a Board of Safety hearing on February 20, 1975.

Very truly vours,

Board of Safety

ﬁﬁfiﬁ{kjbgy Aéy,ﬂz}2ﬂ4aahﬁéédf

Robert D. Mann
Chairman

RDM:d1ld

cc: Martha Sims, City Controller

g%ﬁéﬁ&?éijiﬁ%&wf5&%&@&&%@Kaﬁw{fgiﬂww%&Mﬂ/tﬁgﬁéz






